











SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

 Date Of Report
 09/10/2017 11:30

 Date Of Accident
 09/10/2017 07:50

Exact Location Of Accident WOODLANDS BLK 880

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBD8050H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner GARDENIA FOODS (S) PTE LTD

Co Reg No 0

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No Office-84021836

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model LORRY

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number B28671718

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KEONG SIEW MEY

 NRIC No
 F0098038L

 Date Of Birth
 19/12/1960

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/08/2017

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

13

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES

Was any other material or property damaged? Y
I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

WHEN I WAS REVERSING MY VEHICLE AT WOODLANDS BLK 880. I ACCIDENTALLY HIT ONTO THE FRONT PORTION OF A PARKED VEHICLE, ATTENDED BY LYNDA

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJB4303X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - [iv] administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- [c] my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

r's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

DAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC) Shorten Brokes Tel: 6567 (a)

Repairing Centre Personnel Stignature

NRIC/FIN No.:

| CI | | KT | \rightarrow | | |
|--|----------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------|--|-------------|
| | ~ | | | - | |
| | GBD 8000 | | 81B 4303X | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMST | TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | | 75051 | | |
| | | | ham | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | - | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | **** | | | | - North - |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | - |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing | ing particulars are true in ever | y respect. | | | |
| | / V | a/10/12 | IUAC 6 | TIRIT RETOK (\ | /AC) |
| Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: | Of driver is not Date & Time: | ure (13 | Reporting Name: NAR9FIN | Centre Personnel's Signal Fax: 5353 0722 Nachb Chaingnot.com | kae 1.sq |







Accident Photo





Thomson Rd Post Office PO Box 029 Singapore 915701. Tel: 645 31173, Fax: 645 36131.

Report No: 0093-19-N51

18 February 2019

Ascent Motoring c/o N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-18 Kaki Bukit Auto Hub Singapore 417921

INVOICE No.

0093-19-N51

Vehicle No.

SJB4303X

| S/NO. | SERVICES RENDERED | Amount due |
|-------|---|------------|
| 1 | Being accident vehicle appraisal services, transport, photographs and re-inspection (work in progress and post | |
| | repair inspection). | \$670.00 |
| | Total amount payable | \$670.00 |

Kindly cross your cheque in favour of "PAR Automotive Consultancy"

We thank you in anticipation for your prompt payment.

PAR Automotive Consultancy

Thomson Rd Post Office PO Box 029 Singapore 915701. Tel: 645 31173, Fax: 645 36131.

Report No: 0093-19-N51

18 February 2019

ACCIDENT VEHICLE SURVEY REPORT

Ascent Motoring c/o N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-18 Kaki Bukit Auto Hub Singapore 417921

VEHICLE INFORMATION:

Vehicle Reg No .:

SJB4303X

Odometer:

240160km

Make & Model:

Honda Civic 1.8L A

Colour:

Black

Regn. No: 52986974L

Chassis number:

JHMFD16308S212221

Date of accident:

09/10/2017

Year of Regn.:

11/01/2008

Date inspected:

16/10/2017

Repairer at:

N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd

Date inspected (After Repair):

20/10/2017

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-18

Kaki Bukit Auto Hub Singapore 417921

STATIC CHECKS, where applicable:

Steering:

serviceable

Footbrake:

serviceable

Handbrake:

serviceable

Paintwork:

Good

General condition:

Good

TIRE CONDITION:

LH / Make

RH / Make

Size

Front:

6mm/Nexen

6mm/Nexen

205/55R16

Rear:

4mm/Roadstar

4mm/Roadstar

205/55R16

POINT OF IMPACT AND DAMAGE, where applicable:

Impact on the front portion.

Please see details as described in the Annex for parts and labour.

REMARKS:

We have inspected the above-mentioned vehicle on a "Without Prejudice" basis.

Parts and Labour Assesment

PARTS

| Description of part | Qty | Condition | Repairer's estimate | Our adjustment |
|--|-----|----------------------|------------------------------|---|
| AIRCON CONDENSER | 1 | bent bx | 729,40 | 729.40 \$380 |
| AIRCON CONDENSER LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R | 2 | distorted | 33.00 | 33,00 |
| AIRCON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET L/R | 2 | bent X | 20.00 | -20.00 |
| AIRCON CONDENSER TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R | 2 | distorted × nn | 19.00 | 19.00 |
| AIRCON OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR | 1 | reuse × nn | 50.00 | 0.00 |
| FRONT BONNET | 1 | buckled buckled | 596.70 | 596.70 |
| FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK | 1 | bent 54 | 85.00 | 85.00 |
| FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R | 2 | deformed $\times nn$ | 25.00 | 25.00 |
| FRONT BUMPER | 1 | squashed / < | 663,80 | 663.80 |
| FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP BRACKET L/R | 2 | fractured × AA | 42.00 | 42.00 |
| FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R | 2 | warped < A A | 44.40 | 44.40 |
| FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R | 2 | fractured XAM | | 500.80 |
| FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER RUBBER SEAL | 1 | deformed < | 104.00 | 104.00 |
| FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH | 1 | deformed Xnn | | 34.10 |
| FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | 1 | bent / By | 218.80 | 218.80 |
| FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R | 2 | necessary / n/ | 42.00 | 42.00 ₽ |
| FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS L/R | 4 | necessary × no | 26.00 | 26.00 |
| FRONT GRILLE | 1 | fractured / | 158.00 | 158.00 |
| FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM | 1 | necessary (| 34.00 | 34.00 |
| FRONT GRILLE CHROME | 1 | fractured on | 182.40 | 182.40 1175 |
| FRONT GRILLE CLIPS | 2 | necessary / nec | 13.00 | 13.00 |
| FRONT HEADLAMP 'H.I.D' BARLAST L/R | 2 | shorted < nn | 680.80 | 680.80 |
| FRONT HEADLAMP 'H.I.D' BULB L/R | 2 | fused ×nn | 689.40 | 689.40 |
| FRONT HEADLAMP 'H.I.D' L/R | 2 | fractured XVV | 1,824.40 | 1,824.40 |
| FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R | 2 | bent ×nn | 58.20 | 58.20 |
| FRONT SUPPORT PANEL | 1 | bent X ROCON | 440.00 | 440.00 |
| FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH | 1 | fractured / GA | 65.70 | 65.70 \$60 |
| HORN L/R | 2 | reuse Xnn | 99.20 | 0.00 € |
| RADIATOR (AUTO) | 1 | bent $\times n \cap$ | 1,507.00 | 1,507.00 |
| RADIATOR LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R | 2 | distorted 134 | 25.00 | 25.00 |
| RADIATOR TOP BRACKET L/R | 2 | bent / br | 24.00 | 24.00 |
| RADIATOR TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R | 2 | distorted / 45_ | 25.00 | 25.00 |
| December discount 2004 and 20 | | | S\$ 9,060.10 S\$ 1,812.02 | S\$ 8,910.90 \$ 2A49.30 S\$ 1,782.18 \$ 489.40 |
| Percentage discount 20% and 20 |)% | | | |
| | | Sub-total 1 | S\$ 7,248.08 | S\$ 7,128.72 \$ 1958.64 |

| FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET | 1 neces | sary nac | 50.00 | 50.00 | 150 |
|--|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|
| FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE | 1 bent | 1 54 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 7 |
| FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER | 1 bent | 18 | 50.00 | 50.00 | 3540 |
| FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS - SET | 1 neces | sary ru | 30.00 | 30.00 | \$26 |
| RADIATOR COOLANT - BOT | 1 neces | sary X nn | 80.00 | 80.00 | ×nn |
| | Subtotal before | e discount | S\$ 235.00 | S\$ 235.00 | \$90 |
| | Si | ub-total 2 | S\$ 235.00 | S\$ 235.00 | 296 |
| | P | arts-total | SS 7,483.08 | SS 7,363.72 | B2049-64 |
| LABOUR | | 1/ | | | |
| To remove, change air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas. | | | 180.00 | 150.00 | \$120 |
| To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting. | (to FR) | | 60.00 | 50.00 | 530 |
| To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, a the accident. | and where consi | | 1,300.00 | 1,100.00 | \$600 |
| To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and dar | d bodyparts, repa maged consisten | air, re- it to the | | | \$600 |
| accident. | | | 1,100.00 | 1,000.00 | 1000 |
| To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel. | | <u></u> | 100.00 | 60,00 | |
| | Lab | our Total | SS 2,740.00 | S\$ 2,360.00 | SIAID |
| | Parts & Lab | our Total | SS 10,223.08 | SS 9,723.72 | \$3458.64 |
| | | | | | |

Results of inspection of the accident vehicle are as shown above.

We have taken into consideration the age and condition of the vehicle in our recommendation.

Hence, the recommended cost of repairs based on Lump Sum repairs is: SS 8,300.00 and the recommended number of working days for the repairs is within 6 day(s).

K

B J Loi (1 Eng., MIMI, AIRTE)

Automotive Appraiser

Subtotal 1- \$ 1958.64 Subtotal 2 - \$ 90 Latour - \$1410 Total \$2458.64 L/S 20% \$2766.92

Regn. No. 52986974L

Thomson Rd Post Office PO Box 029 Singapore 915701. Tel: 645 31173, Fax: 645 36131.

Report No: 0093-19-N51

18 February 2019

ACCIDENT VEHICLE SURVEY REPORT

Ascent Motoring c/o N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-18 Kaki Bukit Auto Hub Singapore 417921

VEHICLE INFORMATION:

Vehicle Reg No.:

SJB4303X

Odometer:

240160km

Make & Model:

Honda Civic 1.8L A

Colour:

Black

Chassis number:

JHMFD16308S212221

Date of accident:

09/10/2017

Year of Regn.:

11/01/2008

Date inspected:

Date inspected (After Repair):

16/10/2017 20/10/2017

Repairer at:

N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-18

Kaki Bukit Auto Hub Singapore 417921

RE-INSPECTION

We had carried out re-inspection during works in progress and post repair inspection on the above vehicle.

Attached in Annex B are the re-inspection photos, showing the work in progress and our re-inspection to the hidden part that were damaged.

REMARKS:

We have inspected the above-mentioned vehicle on a "Without Prejudice" basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case 1 | otified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Su | bmitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
|------------------------------------|-----------------|-------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------|---------------------------|---------------------|--|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Main | 9 Oct 2017 | | 12 Oct 2017 08:17 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$2,750.00 S\$ | | 50.00 Rpt | | Pending for Report Cancel Case | |
| M | ain | Ref | erence | CI | aim Details | | Docume | nts | Show All |
| CLAIM SUB | FOLDER DE | TAILS | | | OCCUPANT OF THE PARTY | [Creat | ed by insurer] | | AND DESCRIPTION OF A PARTY. |
| Insured: | GARDENI | A FOODS (S) PTE | LTD, Co. Reg | . No.: 197801 | 714R | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | ASCENT N | OTORING, Co. | Reg. No.: 5326 | 7193K | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No.: | SJB4303 | 3X | | | Date of Loss | | 2017 07:00 - :59 lonths and 28 Day | s From LTA Reg | Date (Man Yr) |
| Claim Type: | TP / 532 | 284 | | | Policy/Cover Note No.: | | 18MKF (Comprehe ge: 01/01/2017 - 3 | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | GBD8050 | н | | | Policy No. (Claimant): | | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | S\$1,50 | | | |
| Repairer: | N-51 Auto | omotive Pte Ltd (| HQ) BLK 2 KAK | I BUKIT, #01- | 17/18 KAKI I | BUKIT AUT | OHUB, 417921 Kal | ki Bukit - Tel: 6 | 8420051 |
| Handling Insurer: | MSIG Ins | urance (Singapo | re) Pte. Ltd. (H | IQ) - Tel: +65 | 6827 7888 . | [Handle | d by Monica Chu r | ng Pei Zhen - (| 5594 2552] |
| Adjuster: | 26/07/20 | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: | 6256-3561 | [Handled by | PARASU | RAM SHANMUGA | м] [Final | Rpt due |
| Driver/Custo dian (Insured): | | EW MEY (56 / Male |), NRIC: F00 | 98038L Email: | | | | | |
| ASSOCIATI | D MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | View All Co | mpose Case Ma |
| MSIG_SG | (24/07/2019 |): Report Send B | ack Alerts - SJ | B4303X (TP) | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | ks⊡ | | | | View | All Search Tasks | Create New | Task Complet |
| Due Date | Priority | Type Task | Group Subj | ect Handl | er Assig | ned By | Completed O | n Create | d On Done |
| No results. | | | | | | | | | |

Claim Documents

*SJB4303X (532284) [GBD8050H] TP **ASCENT MOTORING** Oct 9 2017 7:00AM [GARDENIA FOODS (S) PTE LTD] N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd

| Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter | | View | View in Brow | vser ▼ | |
|---|-----------------|--|--------------|-----------|----------|
| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per | page ▼ | 2 |
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 12/10/17 08:16 | Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBD8050H, Claimant: GARDENIA FOODS (S) PTE LTD | 0 | Load HTM | |
| Pho | otos/Images | | 3 per | page ▼ | • |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 06/11/17 18:49 | Odometer Reading | 0 | Load JPG | € |
| 2 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 3 | 06/11/17 18:49 | Chassis Number | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 4 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 5 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 6 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 7 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 8 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 9 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 10 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 11 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 12 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 13 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 14 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 15 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 16 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 17 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 18 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 19 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 20 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 21 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 22 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 23 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 24 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 25 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 26 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 27 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 28 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 29 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 30 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 31 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |

| Asse | essment Reports | | 1 per | | • |
|----------|-------------------------------|---|-------|-----------|----------|
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnail | |
| 32 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 33 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 34 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 35 | 06/11/17 18:49 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 36 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 37 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 38 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 39 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 40 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 41 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 42 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 43 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 44 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 45 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 46 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 47 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 48 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 49 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | ~ |
| 50 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 51 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 52 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 53 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 54 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 55 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 56 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 57 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 58 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 59 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 60 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 61 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 62 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 63 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| | | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 64 65 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 66 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ő | Load JPG | • |
| 67 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ŏ | Load JPG | • |
| 68 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 69 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 70 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ŏ | Load JPG | • |
| | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 71 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | | • |
| 72 | 04043017-40-610-324-01040-4-1 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ő | Load JPG | - |
| 73 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ŏ | | - |
| 74 | 06/11/17 18:51 | | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 75 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | | |
| 76 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 0 | | |
| 77 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photo After Spray | 0 | | 4555 |
| 78 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photo After Spray Photo After Spray | 0 | | 2 |

| Ass | ssessment Reports | | 1 per page ▼ | | • |
|-----|-------------------|--|--------------|-----------|-------|
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 80 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 81 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 82 | 06/11/17 18:51 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| Doc | cumentation | | 1 per | page 🔻 | • |
| No | Finalized On | MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 11/10/17 17:32 | TP SJB4303X GIA REPORT- WORKSHOP | 0 | Load PDF | 1 |
| 2 | 12/10/17 08:29 | TP SJB4303X GIA REPORT. | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 12/10/17 09:12 | WORKSHOPE DETAILS. | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 22/04/19 09:38 | LOD & SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 22/04/19 09:38 | SURVEY REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 6 | 22/04/19 09:38 | SURVEY PHOTOS PART 1 | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 7 | 22/04/19 09:38 | SURVEY PHOTOS PART 2 | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 8 | 23/07/19 08:32 | WORK PERMIT, NRIC, DL From:SC - Reg, No: GBD8050H, Claimant: GARDENIA FOODS (S) PTE LTD | 0 | Load PDF | |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 16/08/19 14:43 | A lead P | | Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save Print |
|---|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17019629/FSD3S2-1

R18A13020008

240160 km

JHMFD16308S212221

Date:

16/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Claimant Vehicle MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

SJB4303X

No : Date of Loss: 09/10/2017

Policy No:

28671718MKF

Insured Vehicle No:

GBD8050H

Nature of Claim:

TP

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Claim No: 532284

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJB4303X

Make & Model: Reg. Date: HONDA CIVIC, 1.8 L (A) 11/01/2008 (Man. Year: 2007)

Colour: Black Engine Capacity: 1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Fair Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 205/55R16 Nexen 3 mm Nexen 3 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 205/55R16

Roadstone 3 mm Roadstone 3 mm

Front Right Side: Nexen 3 mr
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|-----------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 7,483.08 | 2,048.64 | 5,434.44 | 72.62 |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 2,740.00 | 1,410.00 | 1,330.00 | 48.54 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Calculated Gross Total (S\$) | 10,223.08 | 3,458.64 | 6,764.44 | 66.17 |
| Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) | | 2,750.00 | | |
| (S\$) | 10,223.08 | 2,750.00 | 7,473.08 | 73.10 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 715.62 | 192.50 | 523.12 | 73.10 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 10,938.70 | 2,942.50 | 7,996.20 | 73.10 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/10/2017

Date Inspected:

16/10/2017 Inspected At:

N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)

BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT, #01-17/18 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=646753&extid=253537&CFID=57606793&C... 1/5

any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Aug 2019)

Parts:

143

HONDA CIVIC 1.8 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJB4303X) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

| R | ecor | mme | end | ed I | 2arts |
|---|------|-----|-----|------|-------|
|---|------|-----|-----|------|-------|

| No. | Qty Part No | . Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|-------------|--|---------------|-------------|------------|
| 1 | 1 | *AIRCON CONDENSER | Bent | 729.40 FL | *380.00 FL |
| 2 | 2 | *AIRCON CONDENSER LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R | Not Necessary | 33.00 FL | *-FL |
| 3 | 2 | *AIRCON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET L/R | Not Necessary | 20.00 FL | *-FL |
| 4 | 2 | *AIRCON CONDENSER TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R | Not Necessary | 19.00 FL | *-FL |
| 5 | 1 | *AIRCON OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR | Not Necessary | 50.00 FL | *- FL |
| 6 | 1 | *FRONT BONNET | Buckled | 596.70 FL | *596.70 FL |
| 7 | 1 | *FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK | Bent | 85.00 FL | *85.00 FL |
| 8 | 2 | *FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R | Not Necessary | 25.00 FL | *- FL |
| 9 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER | Cracked | 663.80 FL | *663.80 FL |
| 10 | 2 | *FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP BRACKET L/R | Not Necessary | 42.00 FL | *-FL |
| 11 | 2 | *FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R | Not Necessary | 44.40 FL | *- FL |
| 12 | 2 | *FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R | Not Necessary | 500.80 FL | *-FL |
| 13 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER RUBBER SEAL | Not Necessary | 104.00 FL | *-FL |
| 14 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH | Not Necessary | 34.10 FL | *-FL |
| 15 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | Bent | 218.80 FL | *218.80 FL |
| 16 | 2 | *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R | Not Necessary | 42.00 FL | *-FL |
| 17 | 4 | *FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS L/R | Not Necessary | 26.00 FL | *-FL |
| 18 | 1 | *FRONT GRILLE | Cracked | 158.00 FL | *158.00 FL |
| 19 | 1 | *FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM | Necessary | 34.00 FL | *24.00 FL |
| 20 | 1 | *FRONT GRILLE CHROME | Cracked | 182.40 FL | *175.00 FL |
| 21 | 2 | *FRONT GRILLE CLIPS | Necessary | 13.00 FL | *13.00 FL |
| 22 | 2 | *FRONT HEADLAMP H.I.D BARLAST L/R | Not Necessary | 680.80 FL | *-FL |
| 23 | 2 | *FRONT HEADLAMP H.I.D BULB L/R | Not Necessary | 689.40 FL | *-FL |
| 24 | 2 | *FRONT HEADLAMP H.I.D L/R | Not Necessary | 1,824.40 FL | *-FL |
| 25 | 2 | *FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R | Not Necessary | 58.20 FL | *-FL |
| 26 | 1 | *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL | Repair | 440.00 FL | *-FL |
| 27 | 1 | *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH | Cracked | 65.70 FL | *60.00 FL |
| 28 | 2 | *HORN L/R | Not Necessary | 99.20 FL | *-FL |
| 29 | 1 | *RADIATOR (AUTO) | Not Necessary | 1,507.00 FL | *-FL |
| 30 | 2 | *RADIATOR LOWER RUBBER BUSH L/R | Distorted | 25.00 FL | *25.00 FL |
| 31 | 2 | *RADIATOR TOP BRACKET L/R | Bent | 24.00 FL | *24.00 FL |
| 32 | 2 | *RADIATOR TOP BRACKET LIK *RADIATOR TOP RUBBER BUSH L/R | Distorted | 25.00 FL | *25.00 FL |
| | 1 | *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 50.00 FS | *30.00 FS |
| 33 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE | Bent | 25.00 FS | *40.00 FS |
| 34 | 1 | FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE | Dent | 20.0010 | 40.001 0 |
| 35 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER | Bent | 50.00 FS | *-FS |
| 36 | 1 | *SET FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS | Necessary | 30.00 FS | *20.00 FS |
| | 1 | *BOT RADIATOR COOLANT | Not Necessary | 80.00 FS | *-FS |
| | 12: | | | | |
| 37 | (5) | cNett, L=ListItemDisc. | | | |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)

489.66

1,812.02

2,048.64 Total Parts (S\$) 7,483.08

Amount

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

| Recom | mon | hah | l at | OUR |
|--------|-----|-----|------|------|
| RECOIL | men | ueu | | JULI |

| Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|---|---|--|---|
| ur Items | | | |
| TO REMOVE, CHANGE AIR CON PARTS, VACUUMS, REFILL AIR CON GAS. | New | 180.00 | 120.00 |
| TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING. (TO FR) | New | 60,00 | 30.00 |
| TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. | New | 1,300.00 | 600.00 |
| TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. | New | 1,100.00 | 600.00 |
| TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL. | New | 100.00 | 60.00 |
| Gross Labo | our Cost (S\$) | 2,740.00 | 1,410.00 |
| | TO REMOVE, CHANGE AIR CON PARTS, VACUUMS, REFILL AIR CON GAS. TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING. (TO FR) TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL. | TO REMOVE, CHANGE AIR CON PARTS, VACUUMS, REFILL AIR CON New GAS. TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK New LIGHTING. (TO FR) TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE New DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED New | TO REMOVE, CHANGE AIR CON PARTS, VACUUMS, REFILL AIR CON New 180.00 GAS. TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK New 60.00 LIGHTING. (TO FR) TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR New 1,300.00 PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED New 100.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >